


EASA	COMMENT RESPONSE DOCUMENT
	<p>EASA PAD No. 12-041</p> <p>[Published on 09 May 2012 and officially closed for comments on 06 June 2012]</p>

Commenter 1: BAE SYSTEMS (OPERATIONS) LIMITED – Iain DEED – 15 May 2012

Comment # 1

p.2 Reason; 2nd last para. Suggest should be "... which corrected the ..."

p.2 Required Actions; para 1.1.2 Should be "... not exceeding 12000 FC since last inspection."

p.4 Required Actions; para 2.1.1 Should be "... 2.B(1), 2.B(2) and 2.B(8) of the ..." [2 places]

p.4 Required Actions; para 2.1.2 Should be "... 2.B(1), 2.B(2) and 2.B(8) of the ..." [2 places]

p.4 Required Actions; para 2.1.2 Should be "... not exceeding 12000 FC since last inspection."

p.5 Required Actions; para 2.1.3 Should be "... 2.B(1), 2.B(2) and 2.B(8) of the ..." [2 places]

EASA response:

Comments are agreed. The AD will reflect the proposed changes.